PARLEC has been producing BMT65 tool holders under private-label agreements for some of the
largest machine OEMs for years. Now, we’re offering our OEM-quality BMT65 tool holders to
ALL our customers!
Parlec BMT 65 Advantages:
OEM Quality Fit and Finish Ductile Iron
ALWAYS 100% MADE-IN-USA MEANS WE HAVE THE BMT65 TOOLING
YOU NEED, IN STOCK AND READY TO GO INTO PRODUCTION TODAY!
 Pricing Valid Until Further Notice
Part # Tool Size Double-sided Mounting Pattern Sale Price ($US)
BMT65ID-1-PARLEC 1” N 70mm x 73mm $ 280.00
BMT65MID-25-PARLEC 25mm N 70mm x 73mm $ 280.00
BMT65ID-1.50-PARLEC   1.5” N 70mm x 73mm $ 280.00
BMT65MID-40-PARLEC  40mm N 70mm x 73mm $ 280.00
BMT65ID-1.25T-PARLEC 1.25” Y 70mm x 73mm $ 405.00
BMT65OD-1-PARLEC 1” N 70mm x 73mm $ 350.00
BMT65MOD-25-PARLEC 25mm N 70mm x 73mm $ 350.00
BMT65OD-1T-PARLEC 1” Y 70mm x 73mm $ 475.00
BMT65MOD-25T-PARLEC         25mm Y 70mm x 73mm $ 475.00
**All pricing in USD**